
124914
ANDEL, Jaroslav.
AVANT-GARDE PAGE DESIGN.
1900 - 1950.

Delano Greenidge Editions, 2002.
4to, 388pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy in dust jacket with slight wear to upper
right.
English/French/German text. Chronciles book and page design throughout the twentieth-century.
Click here to order
$70

125135
AUSTRALIAN PUBLISHERS ASSOCIATION.
ANNUAL BOOK DESIGN AWARDS.

The Australian Publisher's Association.
8vo, various paginations. Colour illustrations. Collection of Australian Book Design Awards 1990's
through to late 2010's. $10 each.
Available years: 1994-1999, 2001-2004, 2006-2013.
Click here to order
$10

124841
BAINES, Phil.
PENGUIN BY DESIGN.
A Cover Story 1935-2005.

Penguin Books, 2005.
Large 8vo, 255pp. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy. Spine rubbed.
Click here to order
$20

125126
BAINES, Phil.
PUFFIN BY DESIGN.
70 Years of Imagination 1940 - 2010.

Penguin Books, 2010.
Large 8vo, 255pp. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$20

124947
BASBANES, Nicholas A.
A GENTLE MADNESS.
Bibliophiles, Biliomanes, and the Eternal Passion for Books.

Henry Holt, 1995.
8vo, 638pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$20

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124914
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/125135
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124841
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/125126
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124947


124856
BAYNES-COPE, A. D.
CARING FOR BOOKS AND DOCUMENTS.

British Museum Publications, 1981.
Large 8vo, 31pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy. Spine faded.
Click here to order
$10

124853
BENET, William Rose.
THE READER'S ENCYCLOPEDIA.
Fourth Edition.

A & C Black, 1998.
Large 8vo, 1144pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$25

124935
BLACK, Michael
A SHORT HISTORY OF CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY PRESS.

Cambridge University Press, 2000. Second edition.
Square 8vo, 84pp. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$15

124927
BOLTON, Alec; RICHARDS, Michael.
A MAKER OF BOOKS.
Alec Bolton and His Brindabella Press.

National Library of Australia, 2022.
8vo, 461pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy.
Click here to order
$40

124845
BOOTH, Richard (Editor).
THE COUNTRY LIFE OF BOOK COLLECTING.

Country Life Books, 1976.
Small 4to, 192pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$15

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124856
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124853
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124935
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124927
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124845


124834
BRIGGS, Raymond; JONES, Nicolette.
RAYMOND BRIGGS: BLOOMING BOOKS.

Jonathan Cape, 2003.
4to, 285pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$30

124832
BROOK, G. L.
BOOKS AND BOOK-COLLECTING.

Andre Deutsch, 1980.
8vo, 175pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$15

124857
BUCKLEY, Paul (Editor).
CLASSIC PENGUIN: COVER TO COVER.

Penguin Books, 2016.
Large 8vo, 287pp. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$20

124848
CALVINO, Italo.
WHY READ THE CLASSICS.

Jonathan Cape, 1999.
8vo, 278pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$20

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124834
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124832
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124857
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124848


124916
CARTER, John.
BOOKS AND BOOK COLLECTORS.

Rupert Hart-Davis, 1965.
8vo, 196pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$15

125128
CASTLEMAN, Riva.
A CENTURY OF ARTISTS BOOKS.

The Museum of Modern Art, New York, 1995.
4to, 263pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Published in conjunction with the exhibition, The Museum of Modern Art, New York, October, 1994 -
January, 1995.
Click here to order
$40

124861
CAXTON, WIlliam; PLOMER, Henry R.
WILLIAM CAXTON.
1424-1491.

Burt Franklin, 1968.
8vo, 195pp. A very good hardback copy. Reprinted from the 1925 edition.
Click here to order
$20

124854
CHAMBERS, Anne.
SUMINAGASHI: THE JAPANESE ART OF MARBLING.
A Practical Guide.

Thames & Hudson, 1991.
8vo, 80pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$60

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124916
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/125128
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124861
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124854


124945
CLARK, J. W.
THE CARE OF BOOKS.

Cambridge University Press, 1902. First edition.
Small 4to, 352pp. Black & white illustrations with folding plates. A good hardback copy which has
been neatly rebound. Corners rubbed. Ex-library copy with bookplate and stamps.
An Essay on the Development of Libraries and their Fittings, from the earliest times to the end of the
Eighteenth Century.
Click here to order
$90

124949
COWLEY, Des & WILLIAMSON, Clare.
THE WORLD OF THE BOOK.

The Miegunyah Press, 2008.
4to, 250pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$30

124948
CRUTCHLEY, Brooke.
TO BE A PRINTER.

The Bodley Head, 1980.
8vo, 192pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$25

124910
DE HAME, Christopher.
MEETING WITH REMARKABLE MANUSRCIPTS.

Allen Lane, 2016.
8vo, 632pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
The history of twelve of the most important medieval manuscripts.
Click here to order
$25

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124945
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124949
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124948
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124910


124836
ELIOT, Simon & ROSE, Jonathan (Editors).
A COMPANION TO THE HISTORY OF THE BOOK.

Wiley-Blackwell, 2009.
8vo, 599pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$15

124863
ELIOT, T. S.; DAVIS, Alexander.
MY BOOKS AT MOORGATE.
Time present and time past surrounding the Davis Collection of T.S. Eliot Publications.

Zimnol Books, 2013.
8vo, 74pp. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy. Limited to 100 copies.
Click here to order
$20

124860
FAWCETT-TANG, Roger.
NEW BOOK DESIGN.

Laurence King, 2004.
4to, 192p. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$25

124942
GAMESON, Richard (Editor).
TREASURES OF DURHAM UNIVERSITY LIBRARY.

Small 4to, 160pp. A near fine paperback copy.
Catalogue of the rare book collection of Durham University.
Click here to order
$30

124934
GARRETT, Albert.
BRITISH WOOD ENGRAVING OF THE 20TH CENTURY.
A Personal View.

Scolar Press, 1980.
4to, 223pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in dust jacket with faded spine.
Chronology of engravers with notes and list of books illustrated.
Click here to order
$35

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124836
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124863
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124860
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124942
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124934


124928
GEKOSKI, Rick.
TOLKIEN'S GOWN.
& Other Stories of Great Authors and Rare Books.

Constable, 2004.
8vo, 240pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$10

124864
GIBBINGS, Robert; KIRKUS, A. Mary; EMPSON, Patience & HARRIS, John.
ROBERT GIBBINGS: A BILIOGRAPHY.

Dent, 1962.
8vo, 170pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$40

124859
GOODMAN, Matthew.
BOOK COVER DESIGNS.

Schiffer, 2016.
4to, 224pp. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$40

124831
GRIMWADE, Stephen.
LITERARY MELBOURNE.
A Celebration of Writing and Ideas.

Hardie Grant Books, 2009.
8vo, 254pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$10

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124928
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124864
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124859
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124831


124862
HABERLY, Lloyd.
AN AMERICAN BOOKBUILDER IN ENGLAND AND WALES.
Reminiscences of the Seven Acres and Gregynog Press.

Bertram Rota, 1979.
8vo, 125pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy. Mark to front cover.
Click here to order
$50

124846
HELLER, Jules.
PAPERMAKING.

Watson Guptil Publications, New York, 1978.
Small 4to, 192pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$25

124843
HENDEL, Richard.
ON BOOK DESIGN.

Yale University Press, 1998.
4to, 210pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$30

124835
HURLIMANN, Bettina.
THREE CENTURIES OF CHILDREN'S BOOKS IN EUROPE.

Oxford University Press, 1967.
8vo, 297pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$20

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124862
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124846
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124843
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124835


123803
IKEGAMI, Kojiro.
JAPANESE BOOKBINDING.
Instructions from a Master Craftsman.

Weatherhill, Inc. New York. 1998.
4to, 127pp, black and white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$50

124840
JACQUES, Robin.
ILLUSTRATORS AT WORK.
A Studio Handbook.

Studio Books, 1963.
Large 8vo, 112pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in lightly edgeworn dust
jacket.
Click here to order
$20

124855
JAFFE, Michael.
COCKERELL BINDINGS 1894 - 1980.

Adeane Gallery, Cambridge, 1981.
8vo, unpaginated. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Catalogue of an exhibition of bindings by the Cockerell Press.
Click here to order
$30

124941
JEANNETT, Sean.
THE MAKING OF BOOKS.

Faber and Faber, 1951.
8vo, 474pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in priceclipped, edgeworn dust
jacket with faded spine. Lightly foxed.
Click here to order
$40

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/123803
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124840
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124855
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124941


124940
JONES, George W.; WALLIS, Laurence.
GEORGE W. JONES: PRINTER LAUREATE.

The Plough Press, 2004.
8vo, 128pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Remainder mark.
Click here to order
$25

124924
JORDAN-SMITH, Paul.
FOR THE LOVE OF BOOKS.

Oxford University Press, 1934. Second impression.
8vo, 306pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$25

124356
KELLS, Stuart.
RARE.
A Life Among Antiquarian Books.

Folio, 2011.
8vo, 311pp. Black and white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in pictorial boards.
Click here to order
$20

124918
KELLY, Stuart.
THE BOOK OF LOST BOOKS.

Viking, 2005.
8vo, 390pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$10

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124940
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124924
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124356
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124918


124858
KIDD, Chip; VIENNE, Veronique.
CHIP KIDD.

Monographics, 2003.
Large 8vo, 112pp. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy. Spine faded.
Click here to order
$20

124932
KIDD, Chip; VIENNE, Veronique.
WORK: 1986 - 2006.
Book One.

Rizzoli, 2005.
Oblong 4to, 400pp. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$35

124922
KIRSOP, Wallace.
THE AUSTRALIAN BOOK TRADE.
Prospects for a History.

Wentworth Books, Sydney, 1969.
8vo, 31pp. Black & white illustrations. A good paperback copy. Some light foxing.
Click here to order
$20

124939
LEBLANC, Maurice.
LEBLANC ON LUPIN.
An Author on His Character.

Private Press, 1978.
8vo, unpaginated. A very good paperback copy with hand-set type, handbound in marbled papers.
12 page leter by Maurice Leblanc outlining his character of Arsene Lupin. Limited to 100 copies, #92
of 100. Signed by the translator, Richard Babcock and author of introduction, Peter Stern. Also
inscribed by Babcock.
Click here to order
$100

124838
LEWIS, John & BRINKLEY, John.
GRAPHIC DESIGN.
Lettering, Typography and Illustration.

Routledge & Keagan Paul, 1954.
Large 8vo, 198pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in lightly
edgeworn dust jacket. Small closed tear to lower edge.
Click here to order
$30

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124858
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124932
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124922
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124939
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124838


125127
McLUHAN, Marshall.
THE GUTENBURG GALAXY.

University of Toronto Press, 2010.
8vo, 332pp. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$20

124931
MANGUEL, Alberto.
A HISTORY OF READING.

Harper Collins, 1996
Large 8vo, 372pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$15

116858
MANGUEL, Alberto.
THE LIBRARY AT NIGHT.

Yale University Press, 2008.
8vo, 371pp. Black and white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$10

124839
MARCUS, Leonard S.
SHOW ME A STORY!
Why Picture Books Matter.

Candlewick Press, 2012.
Large 8vo, 309pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust
jacket.
Click here to order
$20

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/125127
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124931
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/116858
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124839


124912
MONRO, Alexander.
THE PAPER TRAIL.

Allen Lane, 2014.
8vo, 316pp. Black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$15

124915
MORELL, Abelardo.
A BOOK OF BOOKS.

Bulfinch Press. 2002.
4to, 107pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$25

125123
MYERS, Robin; HARRIS, Michael & MANDELBROT, Giles (Editors).
UNDER THE HAMMER: BOOK AUCTIONS IN THE SEVENTEENTH CENTURY.

Oak Knoll Press & The British Library, 2001.
8vo, 242pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$60

124913
MYERS, Robin; HARRIS, Michael & MANDELBROTE, Giles.
BOOKS ON THE MOVE.
Tracking Copies through Collections and the Book Trade.

Oak Knoll Press, 2007.
8vo, 164pp. Black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$30

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124912
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124915
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/125123
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124913


124936
NEWTON, A. Edward;
A. EDWARD NEWTON: A COLLECTION OF HIS WORKS.

Oak Knoll Press, 2007.
8vo, 120pp. Black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy.
Limited edition, #70 of 200.
Click here to order
$25

124938
NIXON, Howard M.
FIVE CENTURIES OF ENGLISH BOOKBINDING.

Scolar Press, 1979. Reprint.
Large 8vo, 232pp + index. Black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in priceclipped dust
jacket.
Click here to order
$30

124851
OPIE, Iona; AVERY, Gillian & BRIGGS, Julia (Editors).
CHILDREN AND THEIR BOOKS.
A Celebration of the Work of Iona and Peter Opie.

Oxford University Press, 1989.
8vo, 424pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$30

116710
PARKS, Tim.
WHERE I'M READING FROM.
The changing world of books.

New York Review Books, 2015.
8vo, 239pp. A very good hardback copy. Corners rubbed.
Click here to order
$10

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124936
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124938
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124851
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/116710


124909
PEARSON, David.
SEVEN HUNDRED PENGUINS.
Celebrating Penguins Well-Loved Covers.

Penguin Books, 2007.
8vo, 714pp. Colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$50

124946
PEDERSEN, Martin (Editor).
GRAPHIS BOOK DESIGN 1.

Graphis Press, 1995.
4to, 219pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy in dust jacket with faded spine.
English/German/French text.
Click here to order
$35

125125
PEDERSEN, Martin (Editor).
GRAPHIS BOOK DESIGN 2.

Graphis Press, 1995.
4to, 256pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
English/German/French text.
Click here to order
$35

124944
PETRE, Yves & FLETCHER, H. George.
ART DECO BOOKBINDINGS.
The Work of Pierre Legrain and Rose Adler.

Princeton Architectural Press, 2004.
Large 8vo, 119pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy. Spine faded with small mark.
Published in conjunction with the exhibition at the New York Public Library, February - June, 2004.
Click here to order
$30

125122
POWELL, G. H.
EXCURSIONS IN LIBRARIA.

Lawrence and Bullen, 1895. First edition.
8vo, 271pp. Black & white illustrations. A good hardback copy with gilt decoration to spine and front
board. Light wear to extremities.
Click here to order
$50

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124909
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124946
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/125125
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124944
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/125122


124933
POWERS, Alan.
CHILDREN'S BOOK COVERS.
Great book jacket and cover design.

Mitchel Beazley, 2003.
4to, 143pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$35

124923
PRENTICE, Jeffrey.
THE LITTLE BOOKROOM.
Fifty years with children's books.

Braidwood Press, 2010.
8vo, 231pp. Black and white illustrations. A very good paperback copy.
Click here to order
$30

124852
RANSOM, Will.
PRIVATE PRESSES AND THEIR BOOKS.

Philip C. Duchness, 1963.
8vo, 493pp. Black & white illustrations. A good hardback copy. Light wear to extremities.
Click here to order
$30

124926
ROGERS, Bruce.
PARAGRAPHS ON PRINTING.

Dover Publications, 1979.
4to, 187pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good paperback copy. Facsimile of the 1943 edition.
Click here to order
$15

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124933
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124923
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124852
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124926


124833
ROSS, Alex.
68 BOOKS.
63rd Australian Book Design Awards.

Australian Book Designers Association, 2015.
Tall 8vo, unpaginated. Colour illustrations. A near fine hardback copy.
Click here to order
$30

124911
SANSOM, Ian.
PAPER: AN ELEGY.
A Celebration of the Age of Paper.

4th Estate, 2012.
8vo, 230pp. Black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$15

124837
SEARLE, Roland.
SLIGHTLY FOXED BUT STILL DESIRABLE.

Folio Society, 2015.
8vo, 128pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy.
Click here to order
$20

124842
SHONE, Richard & STONARD, John-Paul (Editors).
THE BOOKS THAT SHAPED ART HISTORY.

Thames & Hudson, 2013.
8vo, 264pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in lightly marked dust jacket.
Click here to order
$20

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124833
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124911
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124837
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124842


124937
SIMON, Oliver.
PRINTER AND PLAYGROUND
An Autobiography.

Faber and Faber, 1956.
8vo, 156pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Slight offsetting to endpages.
Typographer of the Curwen Press.
Click here to order
$20

124844
SINGER, Brian.
THE BEST OF COVER DESIGN.

Attitude Associates, 2011.
4to, 223pp. Colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy with die-cut cover design.
Click here to order
$40

125124
SLATER, J. H.
HOW TO COLLECT BOOKS.

George Bell and Sons, 1905.
8vo, 205pp. Black & white illustrations. A good hardback copy with gilt decoration to spine and front
board. Foxed. Light wear to extremities.
Click here to order
$35

124847
SPENCER, A.H.
THE HILL OF CONTENT.
Books, Art, Music, People.

Angus and Robertson, Sydney, 1959.
8vo, 246pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in lightly edgeworn dust jacket.
Inscribed by the author.
Click here to order
$30

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124937
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124844
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/125124
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124850
SUTHERLAND, John.
HOW TO READ A NOVEL.

St. Martins Press, 2006.
8vo, 263pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$10

124830
TUGENDHAT, Christopher.
A HISTORY OF BRITAIN THROUGH BOOKS.

Whitefox, 2019.
8vo, 344pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$20

124925
UDEN, Grant.
UNDERSTANDING BOOK COLLECTING.

Antique Collectors Club, 1982.
8vo, 279pp. Black & white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in faded dust jacket.
Click here to order
$15

124929
UPDIKE, Daniel Berkeley.
THE WELL-MADE BOOK.
Essays and Lectures.

Mark Batty, West New York, 2002.
8vo, 383pp. Black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$30

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124850
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124830
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124925
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124921
WALLACE, David.
THE CAMBRIDGE HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL LITERATURE.

Cambridge University Press, 1999.
8vo, 1043pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$40

124920
WILDE, Oscar; WRIGHT, Thomas.
OSCAR'S BOOKS.

Chatto & Windus, 2008.
8vo, 370pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$20

124943
WILLIAM REESE CO.
REESE COMPANY CATALOGUE SIXTEEN.
Rare Americana and Literature.

Reese & Co., New Haven, n.d.
8vo, unpaginated. Black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in quarter red buckram with
cream buckram boards.
Limited edition, #1 of 25 specially bound.
Click here to order
$50

124849
WILSON, Robert A.
SEEING SHELLEY PLAIN.
Memories of New York's Legendary Phoenix Book Shop.

Oak Knoll Press, Delaware, 2001.
8vo, 237pp. Black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$30

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124921
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124920
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124943
https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124849


124930
WILSON-LEE, Edward.
THE CATALOGUE OF SHIPWRECKED BOOKS.
Young Columbus and the Quest for a Universal Library.

William Collins, 2018.
8vo, 401pp. Colour and black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.
Click here to order
$20

https://www.sainsburysbooks.com.au/pages/books/124930

